

Press Contact: Drew Shemenski | President, Wenzel America Ph: 248.295.4300 Em: dshemenski@wenzelamerica.com



Wenzel America's Drew Shemenski Promoted to President of Wenzel America.



Wixom, MI. August 2016:

Wenzel America is proud to announce the promotion of Drew Shemenski to position of President of Wenzel America. Having spent the last two years as Regional Sales Manager – Midwest for Wenzel, Shemenski succeeds Andy Woodward, who has been promoted to Wenzel Group Marketing Director.

"I am eager to continue the growth and innovation which have been hallmarks of Wenzel America's success over the past several years," says Shemenski. "We also look forward to the launch of new products and technologies which will support the growth of Wenzel not only as a trusted, local partner, but also a global leader in our market."

About Wenzel North America

Wenzel America is a wholly-owned subsidiary of the Wenzel Group of Germany and has been accredited by the ANSI-ASQ National Accreditation Board. As an innovative and flexible solver of customer problems, Wenzel has become one of the main global suppliers of CMM's, Gear Testers, Automotive Styling Solutions, Optical High-Speed Scanning Machines and Computed Tomography (CT) systems.

. . .

Innovative Metrology & Styling Solutions



Copyright © 2016 Wenzel America. All Rights Reserved.

www.wenzelamerica.com